POS. Dorsal Nombre

1 46 Hector

2 71 Emanuel
3 62 Jose

4 73 Raul
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IV BTT VALLES DE ORBIGO

RUTA LARGA
CLASIFICACION LOCALES

Apellidos Categoria Club
Gonzalez Alvarez

Pérez Crespo Master 40 Masculino CC MONTEJOS
Marcos Serrano Méaster 50 Masculino CC BENAVIDES
Perez Gonzalez Master 40 Masculino

www.runvasport.es

CPN AZTERLARIAK

META
02:28:40
02:49:59
03:11:31
03:36:48
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